Langa terring-DM

Resultatlista
Min seniorer 12 km
1. Magnus Bergh IF Rigor 47:58
2. Urban Broms FK Friskus 49:11
3. Eskil Svensson Simlangsdalens IF 49:21
4. Linus Kéllgéard OK Nackhe 55:47
5. Jesper Bengtsson Simlangsdalens IF 55:59
6. Jens Arvidsson IF Rigor 58:15
Johan Gull FK Friskus Brutit
Kvinnor seniorer 8 km
1. Sara Ericsson Simlangsdalens IF 41:10
Main veteraner 8 km
M40
1. Carl-Eric Carlsson FK Friskus 42:30
2. Peter Hagstrom Falkenbergs IK 43:48
Peter Kjellson Falkenbergs OK 41:31 (Ej DM)
M70
1. Egon Gustavsson FK Friskus 45:34
Kvinnor veteraner 8 km
D40
Britta Kjellsson Falkenbergs OK Brutit
Man juniorer 8 km
M19
1. Julius Killgérd OK Nackhe 31:37
2. Johan Hagstrom Falkenbergs IK 36:11
3. Adam Georgsson OK Nackhe 36:58

David Broms 33:05 (E; DM)



Pojkar och flickor 8 km

P13

1. Olle Josarp
2. Fredrik Johansson

F13
1. Vera Larsson

P15

1. Simon Wikstrom
2. Albin Larsson

3. Loke Agmarken
4. Joakim Backman
5. David Carlsson

F15
1. Hanna Cederholm
2. Helena Hagstrom

Linnea Kjellsson

P17

1. Anton Hagstrom

FK Friskus
OK Nackhe

Halmstads OK

Halmstads OK
Halmstads OK
Halmstads OK
Varbergs GIF
FK Friskus

Halmstads OK
Falkenbergs IK
Falkenbergs OK

Falkenbergs IK

18:00
18:51

23:43

16:49
17:07
17:28
19:50
22:33

19:56
21:52
22:00 (Ej DM)

19:25



